ELECTROBOMBA SUMERGIBLE PARA AGUAS NEGRAS
MODELO VXC15/35 DE 1,5 HP
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Ficha Técnica

Modelo

HP

AMP

Vv
DIAMETRO

VXC15/35
15

52

380V

1"
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PASO SOLIDO 40mm
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